
DESIGN PRICES
Effective January 1, 2025

WEBSITE
LOGO (3-6 VARIATIONS)
LOGO SUITE
FLYER
POSTERS
BUSINESS CARD (2 SIDED)
BUSINESS CARD (1 SIDED)
WINDOW & DOOR SIGNS
BANNERS
BOOK COVERS
PRODUCT LABELS (INITIAL DESIGN)
PRODUCT LABELS (ADDITIONAL/WITH SIMILAR DESIGN)
LOGO MOCKUPS
STICKERS
BLANK TEMPLATES 
STORY & POST TEMPLATES
FACT SHEETS
PLANNERS & EBOOKS

PRICE (JMD)
$30,000+

$7,000
$14,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,500
$2,500
$4,000
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$1,000
$5,000
$3,000
$1,500
$2,500
$3,500

$20,000+

GR    PHICS
HUB

SHINA

DESIGNS ONLY
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

FOR ADDITIONAL DESIGNS, PLEASE SEND US A DM TO CONFIRM PRICES
EXPRESS DESIGNS ARE BASED ON TYPE OF DESIGN AND TIME FRAME YOU NEED IT FOR

PLEASE DM TO CONFIRM FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSIONS
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HIGHLIGHT COVERS ( SET OF 6 | 1 PER $330)
RECEIPTS
INVITATION
CERTIFICATES
CARD DESIGNS
RESUME & CV REVAMP
RESUME & CV CREATION
CALENDAR
TAG (ONE SIDED)
TAG (2 SIDED)
MENUS & PRICELIST
LETTERHEADS
SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT (PER WEEK)
BROCHURES
EMAIL SIGNATURE
MOTION GRAPHICS
ACUITY/SQUARE BOOKING SITE DESIGN ONLY
ACUITY/SQUARE BOOKING SITE DESIGN & SET UP

PRICE (JMD)
$2,000
$3,000
$2,500
$3,500

$2,000+
$1,500 PER
$2,500 PER

$2,500
$2,500
$4,000
$3,500
$3,500

$8,000+
$5,500
$3,000

$3,500+
$17,000
$19,000
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FAST START PACKAGE
Logo (any 3-6 variations), 6 Highlight Covers, 1 Flyer.

THE OFFICE PACKAGE
Logo (any 3-6 variations), 6 Highlight Covers, 1 Flyer,
Invoice, Letterhead.

TOP BOSS PACKAGE
Logo (any 3-6 variations), 6 Highlight Covers, 2 Flyer,
2 Sided Business Card,
Blank Template.

The Entrepreneur Package 
Logo (any 3-6 variations), Brand Identity Board, 6
Highlight Covers, 1 Flyer, 2 Sided Business Card, Blank
Template, Email Design, Website Design.

PRICE (JMD)
$10,000

$11,000

$17,500

$70,500

DESIGN PRICES
PACKAGES
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5 Flyers Per Month
10 Flyers Per Month
15 Flyers Per Month
20 Flyers Per Month
25 Flyers Per Month
30 Flyers Per Month

PRICE (JMD)
$13,000
$25,000
$37,500
$40,000
$50,000
$55,000

DESIGN PRICES
BUNDLE PACKAGES

EXPRESS  SERVICES
 AVAILABLE

EXPRESS  SERVICES
 AVAILABLE

SAME PRICES FOR CONTENT CREATIONSAME PRICES FOR CONTENT CREATION
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DESIGN PRICES

Elevate Your Brand with Personalized Content
Creation Stand out with custom content designed to
reflect your brand’s unique voice and vision, driving
engagement and building trust. Our tailored
approach ensures your message connects
authentically with your audience, saving you time
while delivering impactful results. Let us transform
your ideas into compelling content that grows your
business and leaves a lasting impression.

PRICE (JMD) $7,000
CONTENT CALENDAR
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THE BUSINESS/LOGO SUITE INCLUDES:
Logo (Primary, Submark, Secondary,
Alternative Logo)
Colour Palette: The colour that your
brand will be using
Font- The types of fonts that you will be
using in your business
Other Graphic Elements - that will be
included in your brand long term
Black and White- Variations of your logo
Copies in PNG, PDF, JPG, and
Transparent Logo

PRICE (JMD) $14,000

DESIGN PRICES
LOGO SUITE

DESIGNS ONLY
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

FOR ADDITIONAL DESIGNS, PLEASE SEND US A DM TO CONFIRM PRICES
EXPRESS DESIGNS ARE BASED ON TYPE OF DESIGN AND TIME FRAME YOU NEED IT FOR

PLEASE DM TO CONFIRM FOREIGN CURRENCY CONVERSIONS
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SGRAPHICSHUB@GMAIL.COM SHINAGRAPHICSHUB+876-371-6620

Personalized Content Creation Service
Unlock Your Brand’s Full Potential with Tailored Content
In today’s digital era, standing out means more than just being
seen—it means being remembered. Our Personalized Content
Creation Service is designed to craft unique, high-impact
content that aligns seamlessly with your brand’s vision, voice,
and goals.

From social media campaigns and website to blog posts,
email newsletters, and beyond, we specialize in creating
content that resonates deeply with your audience, drives
engagement, and converts interest into action.

WE OFFER
CONTENT CALENDARS
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WE OFFER
CONTENT CALENDARS

Why Choose Our Personalized Content Creation Service?
Tailored to Your Needs: Every piece of content is customized to reflect your
unique brand identity and objectives, ensuring your message is both
authentic and effective.

1.

Enhanced Brand Authority: Professionally crafted content positions you as
a trusted voice in your industry, fostering stronger connections with your
audience.

2.

Boosted Engagement: Eye-catching, relevant content grabs attention,
keeps your audience engaged, and encourages interaction across
platforms.

3.

Time-Saving: Let us handle the creative heavy lifting while you focus on
running your business.

4.

Consistent Quality: Maintain a steady flow of high-quality, impactful
content that keeps your brand top of mind.

5.

Data-Driven Results: We analyze trends and performance metrics to ensure
your content delivers measurable outcomes.
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WE OFFER
CONTENT CALENDARS

The Benefits of Personalized Content
Build Trust: Speak directly to your audience with a tone and style that
reflects your brand’s authenticity.
Drive Growth: Strategic content attracts more followers, leads, and
customers, helping your business scale.
Stand Out: Unique, polished content sets you apart from competitors in
a crowded market.

Let’s Bring Your Vision to Life
Your brand has a story to tell—and we’re here to help you tell it beautifully.
With our Personalized Content Creation Service, you’ll gain a partner
committed to elevating your brand and delivering content that gets
results.

Let’s create together. Your story starts here.


