

DESIGN PRICES

	PRICE (JMD)
WEBSITE	\$30,000+
LOGO (3-6 VARIATIONS)	\$7,000
LOGO SUITE	\$14,000
FLYER	\$3,000
POSTERS	\$3,000
BUSINESS CARD (2 SIDED)	\$3,500
BUSINESS CARD (1 SIDED)	\$2,500
WINDOW & DOOR SIGNS	\$4,000
BANNERS	\$3,500
BOOK COVERS	\$3,500
PRODUCT LABELS (INITIAL DESIGN)	\$3,500
PRODUCT LABELS (ADDITIONAL/WITH SIMILAR DESIGN) \$1,000
LOGO MOCKUPS	\$5,000
STICKERS	\$3,000
BLANK TEMPLATES	\$1,500
STORY & POST TEMPLATES	\$2,500
FACT SHEETS	\$3,500
PLANNERS & EBOOKS	\$20,000+

DESIGNS ONLY

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



DESIGN PRICES

	PRICE (JMD)
HIGHLIGHT COVERS (SET OF 6 1 PER \$330)	\$2,000
RECEIPTS	\$3,000
INVITATION	\$2,500
CERTIFICATES	\$3,500
CARD DESIGNS	\$2,000+
RESUME & CV REVAMP	\$1,500 PER
RESUME & CV CREATION	\$2,500 PER
CALENDAR	\$2,500
TAG (ONE SIDED)	\$2,500
TAG (2 SIDED)	\$4,000
MENUS & PRICELIST	\$3,500
LETTERHEADS	\$3,500
SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT (PER WEEK)	\$8,000+
BROCHURES	\$5,500
EMAIL SIGNATURE	\$3,000
MOTION GRAPHICS	\$3,500+
ACUITY/SQUARE BOOKING SITE DESIGN ONLY	\$17,000
ACUITY/SQUARE BOOKING SITE DESIGN & SET UP	\$19,000

DESIGNS ONLY

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



DESIGN PRICES PACKAGES

PACKAGES

PRICE (JMD)

FAST START PACKAGE \$10,000

Logo (any 3-6 variations), 6 Highlight Covers, 1 Flyer.

THE OFFICE PACKAGE \$11,000

Logo (any 3-6 variations), 6 Highlight Covers, 1 Flyer, Invoice, Letterhead.

TOP BOSS PACKAGE \$17,500

Logo (any 3-6 variations), 6 Highlight Covers, 2 Flyer, 2 Sided Business Card, Blank Template.

The Entrepreneur Package \$70,500

Logo (any 3-6 variations), Brand Identity Board, 6 Highlight Covers, 1 Flyer, 2 Sided Business Card, Blank Template, Email Design, Website Design.

DESIGNS ONLY

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



DESIGN PRICES

BUNDLE PACKAGES

PRICI	F (1	MD)
FRICI	- (3	IVID

5 Flyers Per Month	\$13,000
10 Flyers Per Month	\$25,000
15 Flyers Per Month	\$37,500
20 Flyers Per Month	\$40,000
25 Flyers Per Month	\$50,000
30 Flyers Per Month	\$55,000

SAME PRICES FOR CONTENT CREATION

EXPRESS SERVICES AVAILABLE

DESIGNS ONLY

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



DESIGN PRICES

CONTENT CALENDAR

PRICE (JMD)

\$7,000

Elevate Your Brand with Personalized Content Creation Stand out with custom content designed to reflect your brand's unique voice and vision, driving engagement and building trust. Our tailored approach ensures your message connects authentically with your audience, saving you time while delivering impactful results. Let us transform your ideas into compelling content that grows your business and leaves a lasting impression.

DESIGNS ONLY

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



DESIGN PRICES

LOGO SUITE

PRICE (JMD)

THE BUSINESS/LOGO SUITE INCLUDES:

- Logo (Primary, Submark, Secondary, Alternative Logo)
- Colour Palette: The colour that your brand will be using
- Font- The types of fonts that you will be using in your business
- Other Graphic Elements that will be included in your brand long term
- Black and White- Variations of your logo
- Copies in PNG, PDF, JPG, and Transparent Logo

\$14,000



DESIGNS ONLY

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



WE OFFER CONTENT CALENDARS

Personalized Content Creation Service

Unlock Your Brand's Full Potential with Tailored Content In today's digital era, standing out means more than just being seen—it means being remembered. Our Personalized Content Creation Service is designed to craft unique, high-impact content that aligns seamlessly with your brand's vision, voice, and goals.

 From social media campaigns and website to blog posts, email newsletters, and beyond, we specialize in creating content that resonates deeply with your audience, drives engagement, and converts interest into action.



WE OFFER CONTENT CALENDARS

Why Choose Our Personalized Content Creation Service?

- 1. Tailored to Your Needs: Every piece of content is customized to reflect your unique brand identity and objectives, ensuring your message is both authentic and effective.
- 2.Enhanced Brand Authority: Professionally crafted content positions you as a trusted voice in your industry, fostering stronger connections with your audience.
- 3.Boosted Engagement: Eye-catching, relevant content grabs attention, keeps your audience engaged, and encourages interaction across platforms.
- 4.Time-Saving: Let us handle the creative heavy lifting while you focus on running your business.
- 5.Consistent Quality: Maintain a steady flow of high-quality, impactful content that keeps your brand top of mind.
- Data-Driven Results: We analyze trends and performance metrics to ensure your content delivers measurable outcomes.



WE OFFER CONTENT CALENDARS

The Benefits of Personalized Content

- Build Trust: Speak directly to your audience with a tone and style that reflects your brand's authenticity.
- Drive Growth: Strategic content attracts more followers, leads, and customers, helping your business scale.
- Stand Out: Unique, polished content sets you apart from competitors in a crowded market.

Let's Bring Your Vision to Life

Your brand has a story to tell—and we're here to help you tell it beautifully. With our Personalized Content Creation Service, you'll gain a partner committed to elevating your brand and delivering content that gets results.

Let's create together. Your story starts here.